D stance: 134 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
26003 Tony
26020 Ri ver
26019 Sam
26014 Gavi n

2 26013 Ji gsaw
26012 Sol ei |
26011 Epi c
26010 Reno

1 26009 Bri sk!
26002 Fenway
26001 Fi nn

D stance: 134 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nanme
22073 Jam e
22072 Shi ne

2 22050 Ri pp
22069 Sally Ride
22064 Lark
22062 Ti ng
22061 Ms. Peel
22059 Jake

3 22057 Flirt

4 22055 Br eezon
22053 Brazen
22052 Jackar oo

5 22048 Ski

1 22060 Per k
22045 Zest
22075 Pandanoni um

6 22042 Metro
22040 Dori e
22036 Zell a
22035 Jake
22034 Raef
22033 Hazar d
22031 WIilin'
22029 Sting
22027 Toby

Saturday, October 11, 2008

SCT: 33 seconds

Ti me

SCT: 33 seconds

Ti me

27.

No

23.

72
Ti me
96

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

No

25.
28.

No
No

22.
22.
28.

Ti nme
42
34
Ti me
Ti nme
61
15
79

Absent

24.
47.

No
No
No

05
39
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e

Absent

No
No
No

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

26 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0. 00 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0. 00 0 0
0 0
0 0
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 1 2
0 0
0. 00 0 0
0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0 0
0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 2
0. 00 0 1
14. 39 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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Scor e

15. 00
Elim
0. 00

Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
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5. 00
0. 00
15. 00

5. 00
14. 39
Elim
Elim
Elim

Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



22025 Kl ete 26. 81 0. 00 2
22024 Ty No Ti nme 0
22023 Bani No Ti nme 0
22022 Rosey No Ti e 0
22021 Bonus 23.97 0. 00 0
22020 Ki a No Tinme 0
22017 WI I ow Absent
22015 Jenny Absent
22014 Ki rk 25. 06 0. 00 0
22011  Zephyr 29. 08 0. 00 0
22008 Choc No Ti e 0
22007 Vi xen No Ti e 0
22006 Ski d Absent
22005 Peak 27.13 0. 00 0
22003 Ti cket No Ti e 0
22026 Kava 31. 07 0. 00 0
Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 34 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
16028 Killick 32.04 0. 00 0
4 16027 Rou 30. 19 0. 00 0
1 16026 Spar ks 22.45 0. 00 0
3 16025 Pi 29.11 0. 00 0
16023 Deuce 34.10 0.10 1
16022 Bet a 26. 56 0. 00 0
2 16018 Hemi 26. 87 0. 00 0
16014 Zephyr. M No Ti e 0
16013 Robby Burns 32.90 0. 00 0
16011 Jiffy No Tine 0
16009 Hobbi e No Ti e 0
16006 Jonesy No Ti e 0
16001 Snoop No Ti e 0
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 36 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
12004 Sundancer No Ti e 0
12006 Gracie Alle No Tinme 0
1 12001 Spiritdance 42. 32 6. 32 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 58
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 10
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 12

Percent Qualified: 20.7%
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20. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00
Elim

10. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim

5.00
Elim
5.00

Jean MacKenzi e

Scor e

.00
00
00
.00
10
00
.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
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Jean MacKenzi e

Scor e

Elim
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11. 32

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified






Saturday, October 11, 2008
Performancelll Jumpers

Di stance: 134 yards SCT: 36 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P22014 Riley 29.02

2 P22013 Axsym 30. 19
P22010 Meadow 36.44

3 P22009 Cody 30.79
P22007 Star No Ti e
P22006 Snoop Doggy 26.43

1 P22005 Mont ana 30. 06
P22003 Qto 31.08
P22001 Zam 47. 20

Di stance: 134 yards SCT: 36 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P16037 Zu 33.74

3 P16036 Tucker 31.81
P16034 Tegan 34. 66
P16033 Chase! (Ces 25.89

4 P16032 Dai sy 33.37
P16029 Ferris No Ti e

2 P16027 Lyric 30. 62
P16025 Dol ly No Tinme
P16024 Di gger No Ti e
P16023 Bandit 40. 42
P16020 M ck 27.28
P16013 Duncan 34.02
P16012 Cady 26. 37
P16011 Storm No Ti e
P16009 Shasta No Ti e
P16007 Page 31. 06
P16006 Tess No Ti e
P16002 Qui vvi Absent

1 P16001 Maggi e 29. 87

D stance: 131 yards SCT: 37 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

3 P12013 Tess 30. 77

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
. 00
.44
00

oo oo

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
11. 20

P P,OOOOOOO
OPFP ONOOOOLPRr

Per f ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 2
0. 00 0 0
0 0
0. 00 0 0
0 0
0 0
4.42 2 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0 0
0 0
0. 00 1 0
0 0
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00 1 1

22 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo
OO O0OOPFr OO0OO0OO0o

16 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0

12 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

Jean MacKenzi e
Scor e

5. 00
0. 00
0. 44
0. 00
Elim
10. 00
0. 00
10. 00
16. 20

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Jean MacKenzi e
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
15. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
14. 42
5.00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

0. 00 Qualified

Jean MacKenzi e
Scor e

10. 00



1 P12011 Jag 26. 27
2 P12006 Rocko 27.31

Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 39 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 P08004 Dudl ey 35. 40

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

0. 00
0. 00
TFl ts
0. 00

31

1

0

11

35.5%

Per f or mance
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8 inch Judge:

F

0

o

E

0

0. 00 Qualified
5. 00

Jean MacKenzi e
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15. 00



Di stance: 134 yards SCT: 35 seconds Advanced 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 26005 Cady Zi eske 33.53 0. 00 0 1
D stance: 134 yards SCT: 35 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
22077 Dr anma 24.72 0. 00 0 0
22071 Skeeeeter! No Tine 0 0
22049 Rev 25.70 0. 00 0 0
22065 Keeper 23. 33 0. 00 0 0
1 22051 Keen 21.62 0. 00 0 0
22044  Jetta 28. 33 0. 00 0 2
3 22032 Dazzl e 23.52 0. 00 0 0
2 22019 Bl i ng 21. 64 0. 00 0 0
22016 Sunshi ne No Ti e 0 0
22013 Bet 23.79 0. 00 0 0
22001 Party 25.94 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 37 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
2 16024 Chilly 45. 14 8.14 0 0
1 16010 Maggi e 31. 87 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 39 seconds Advanced 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
2 12007  Tayl or 38. 66 0. 00 0 1
1 12005 Phire 31.76 0. 00 0 0
12002 Wi nBy No Tine 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 17
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 47.1%

Saturday, October 11, 2008
Advanced Jumpers

Judge: Lisa Barrett
F E Score
0 0 5. 00

Judge: Lisa Barrett
F E Score
0 0 0. 00
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00
1 0 20. 00
0 0 0. 00
1 0 30. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00
1 0 20. 00

Judge: Lisa Barrett
F E Score
0 0 8.14
0 0 0. 00

Judge: Lisa Barrett
F E Score
0 0 5. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 1 Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified






Saturday, October 11, 2008
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 134 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P22011 Konigin 29. 05 0. 00 0 2
D stance: 134 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P16026 Scooter Absent
1 P16022 Jake 26. 38 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 40 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P12007 Cody No Tinme 0 0
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 42 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P08002 Sydney No Tine 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

22 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

16 inch Judge:
F E

12 inch Judge:
F E

0 1

8 inch Judge:
F E

0 1

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

10. 00

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

Elim

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

Elim



Saturday, October 11, 2008

StartersJumpers
Di stance: 113 yards SCT: 34 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 26021 Chaz 27.03 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 26008  Zer 34.13 0.13 0 1 1 0 25.13
2 26007  Jeep 21.02 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 113 yards SCT: 34 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22079  Aiyanna 45. 01 11.01 0 1 0 0 16. 01
2 22078 Di va 24. 45 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22054  Teagan 20. 31 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 22047 Phoebe 36. 27 2.27 0 0 0 0 2.27
1 22046 Kiki D 17. 86 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22030 Hype 27.76 0. 00 0 5 0 0 25.00
22010  Verve 19. 29 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22009 Zzap 23.85 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 110 yards SCT: 37 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16030 Hol |'y Absent
1 16029 Per cy 26. 15 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
16019 Roxi e V 26. 18 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
3 16016 Beet hoven 27. 24 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
16005 Di |l an Absent
2 16003 One 27.75 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 110 yards SCT: 41 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 12003 Cassi e 26.72 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Tot al

16

4
25. 0%



Saturday, October 11, 2008
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 113 yards SCT: 37 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
3 P22018 Kira 47.91 10.91 0 0 0
2 P22017 Ml ligan 18. 88 0. 00 0 2 0
1 P22015 Reese 21. 89 0. 00 0 1 0

Di stance: 113 yards SCT: 37 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P16021 Harl ey 19. 87 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P16018 Mele 21.29 0. 00 0 0 0
P16017 Abbee 34.05 0. 00 0 0 0
3 P16008 Nari 30.74 0. 00 0 0 0
P16003 Scout 24.84 0. 00 0 1 0

Di stance: 110 yards SCT: 40 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
P12009 Yao M ng No Ti e 0 0 0
1 P12008 Mo 20. 55 0. 00 0 0 0

Di stance: 110 yards SCT: 44 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F
P08005 Divot No Ti nme 0 0 0
1 P08003 Cody 31. 66 0. 00 0 0 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Judge: Li
E

o o

Judge: Li

OO oOoOo

Judge: Li

=

Judge: Li

=

sa Barrett

Scor e

10. 91

10. 00

5. 00

sa Barrett

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00

sa Barrett

Scor e

Elim

0. 00 Qualified
sa Barrett

Scor e

Elim

0. 00 Qualified



D stance: 164 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

7 22022 Rosey
26001 Fi nn

5 26002 Fenway
26013 Ji gsaw

3 22026 Kava
26003 Tony
22029 Sting
26016 Psyche
22028 Ay
26012 Sol ei |

1 22005 Peak
26011 Epi c
22021 Bonus
26009 Bri sk!
22066 Zip
22069 Sally Ride

4 22011 Zephyr
22050 Ri pp
22064 Lar k
22065 Keeper
22055 Br eezon
22057 Flirt
22040 Dori e
22042 Metro
22035 Jake
22059 Jake

6 22034 Raef
22060 Per k

2 22025 Kl et e
22072 Shi ne

51 seconds

Saturday, October 11, 2008

Ti me

46.

44,

42.

39.

43.

41.

36.

84

56

48

Ti me

Ti me

09

49

Ti me

.18

Ti me

Ti me

Ti me

Ti me

18

97

Masters Pairs
Masters (Open
R S
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 3
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 2
0 1

Judge:

F

0

Jean MacKenzi e

E

0

Scor e

51. 84

49. 56

42. 48

39. 09

58. 49

49.18

51.18

41. 97

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



22062 Ti ng Absent
22023 Bami No Tinme
26020 Ri ver
22019 Bl i ng No Ti e
22020 Ki a
22015 Jenny No Ti e
22041 Lhot se
22012 Sydney Absent
22061 Ms. Peel
22008 Choc 53. 00
22073 Jami e
22003 Ti cket No Time
22036 Zella
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
3 16022 Bet a 45. 42
16025 Pi
1 16018 Hemi 42.19
16023 Deuce
2 16006 Jonesy 45. 53
16011 Jiffy
16001 Snoop No Ti e
16009 Hobbi e
12006 Gacie Alle No Tine
16027 Rou
4 12001 Spiritdance 51.71
16021 Lily
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 52
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified:

34. 6%

Mast ers

R

0

M ni

Judge:

Jean

1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 63. 00
1 Elim
MacKenzi e

E Score
0 50. 42
0 42.19
0 45, 53
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 51.71

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed






D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

164 yards

SCT:

Armband Nane

P22009
P16028

P22014
P16007

P22013
P22006

P22010
P16036

P16034
P16032

P16025
P16023

P16001
P16020

P16013
P16002

P16011
P16009

160 yards

Cody
WIllin'

Ri | ey
Page

AXsym
Snoop Doggy

Meadow
Tucker

Tegan
Dai sy

Dol |'y
Bandi t

Maggi e
M ck

Duncan

Qui vvi

Storm
Shast a

SCT:

Armband Nane

P12006
P12003

P0O8001
P12006

Rocko
Roscoe

Tayl or
Rocko

Saturday, October 11, 2008
Performancelll Pairs

54 seconds Performance |11 Open  Judge:
Ti me R S F E
41. 62 0 2 0 0
No Tinme 0 0 0 1
50. 98 1 0 0 0
No Ti nme 0 0 0 1
No Tine 0 0 0 1
46. 90 1 0 0 0
51. 63 1 1 0 0
No Tinme 0 0 0 1
41.59 0 0 0 0

57 seconds Performance |11 M ni  Judge
Ti me R S F E
42. 45 0 0 0 0
45. 94 0 0 0 0

Jean MacKenzi e
Scor e

51.62 Qualified
Qualified

Elim

55. 98

Elim

Elim

51.90 Qualified

Qualified

61. 63

Elim

41.59 CQalified

Qualified

Jean MacKenzi e
Scor e

42.45 Qalified
Qualified

45,94 Qalified



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 21

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%



Saturday, October 11, 2008
Advanced Pairs

Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 50 seconds Advanced Open Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F
22049 Rev No Ti nme 0 0 0

26005 Cady Zi eske

22016 Sunshi ne No Ti ne 0 0 0
22071 Skeeeet er!

1 22014 Ki rk 43. 44 0 0 1
22038 Doc
22007 Vi xen 61. 82 0 1 1

22077 Dr ama

2 22001 Party 51.52 0 1 1
22076 Cr ash

3 22032 Dazzl e 70. 13 0 2 0
22077 Dr ama

Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 51 seconds Advanced M ni Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F
1 16012 Col by 60. 50 0 0 0

16024 Chilly

2 16005 Di |l an 56. 16 0 1 1
16010 Maggi e

12004 Sundancer No Ti ne 0 0 0
16016 Beet hoven

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 18

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Li sa Barrett

E Score
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 63. 44
0 86. 82
0 76.52
0 80. 13

Li sa Barrett

E Scor e
0 60. 50
0 81. 16
1 Elim






Saturday, October 11, 2008
Performancell Pairs

Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 53 seconds Per f ormance || Open Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
P22003 Oto No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim

P16022 Jake

P16031 Swi X No Ti me 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16022 Jake

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O

0

Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Saturday, October 11, 2008

StartersPairs
Di stance: 108 yards SCT: 51 seconds Starters/Novice Open Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
22047 Phoebe No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22078 Di va
1 22010 Verve 31.41 0 1 0 0 36.41 Qualified
22046 Kiki D Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 5



Saturday, October 11, 2008
Performance | Pairs

Di stance: 108 yards SCT: 54 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
1 P22017 Mulligan 50. 29 0 1
P22015 Reese
2 P16017 Abbee 70. 43 0 1
P22017 Mulligan
P16018 Mele No Tinme 0 0
P16008 Nari
Di stance: 108 yards SCT: 54 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
1 P12008 M 42.00 0 0
P0O8003 Cody
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Open

M ni

F

0

F

0

Judge:

Judge:

Li sa Barrett
E Scor e
0 55.29
0 75. 43
1 Elim
Li sa Barrett
E Scor e
0 42.00 Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace

Armband Nane

22067
22050
22028
22048
22042
22059
22024
22006
22027
22034
22014
22023
22057
22053
22021
22036
22040
22025
22005
22029
22031
22060
22017
22062
22069
22003
22035
22061
22073
22041
22015
22012
22055
22008
22064
22075
22052
22072
22066
22011
22022
22020
22033

Mast er s
Ti me
Jef ferson 45, 99
Ri pp 11. 07
Ay 46. 60
Ski 17. 64
Metro 46. 00
Jake 50. 19
Ty 44. 18
Skid Absent
Toby 47. 24
Raef 44. 90
Kirk 53. 49
Bani 55.53
Flirt 53. 08
Brazen 43. 36
Bonus 45. 97
Zell a 51. 25
Dori e 52.71
Kl et e 49. 37
Peak 53. 15
Sting 55.14
WIllin' 35.51
Per k 40. 88
W I ow Absent
Ti ng Absent
Sally Ride 46.55
Ti cket 46. 90
Jake 43. 43
Ms. Peel Absent
Jam e 44,11
Lhot se 56. 31
Jenny 21. 86
Sydney Absent
Br eezon 44.79
Choc 32. 39
Lar k 35. 08
Pandanoni um Absent
Jackar oo 55. 27
Shi ne 40. 75
Zip 56. 27
Zephyr 17. 84
Rosey 44, 27
Ki a 48. 43
Hazard 49. 14

Saturday, October 11, 2008

M aster s Snooker

22 inch Judge:

RC1

1+6
142
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+6
1+5

1+7
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
142
1+7
142

RC2

1+6

1+7

1+7
1+5
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+5

1+6
1+7
1+5

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+5
1+6
1+6

Jean MacKenzi e

RC3

1+5

1+6

1+5
1+5
1+5

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+7
1+0
142

1+5
1+5

1+0
1+5
1+5

1+0
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+5
1+6

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+5

1+5

1+5

1+5

1+5
1+5
143
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+5

1+5
1+5

1+5
1+5
142

1+5
142

1+5
1+5
1+5

142
1+5
142

27
14
20
14
20

27
20
20
20
20
20

27

27

27

14

Scor e

35

56

55
34
40

57
44
48
40
50
32
55
44
48
42
48
48
22
49

57
28
48

28
38
12

16
21
20

43
30
39

39
47
22

Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

Qual i fi

Super Q

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed



22045 Zest

Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
16023 Deuce

2 16027 Rou
16026 Spar ks
16028 Killick
16014 Zephyr. M

3 16018 Hemi
16022 Bet a
16006 Jonesy
16001 Snoop
16009 Hobbi e
16011 Jiffy

4 16021 Lily

1 16025 Pi

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
26001 Fi nn

3 26013 Ji gsaw

2 26010 Reno
26019 Sam

1 26003 Tony
26020 Ri ver
26002 Fenway
26009 Bri sk!
26012 Sol ei |
26011 Epi c

Openi ng: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

2 12001

1 12006 Gacie Al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs

Tot al Nunber

51. 05

Mast er s
Ti me

50.
48.
41.
49.
56.
39.
33.
52.
38.
51.
15.
53.
50.

85
65
57
07
97
58
38
14
04
22
03
74
04

Mast er s
Ti me

55. 05
43.74
41. 64
Absent
44. 40
17. 34
17. 29
53. 61
54. 14
40. 98

Mast er s
Ti me

Spiritdance 55.06

le 52.25

Showi ng:

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

1+7

16 i nch
RC1

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+7
142
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

26 inch

1+7
1+5
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

12 inch
RC1

1+6
1+7

1+7

Judge:

1+6
1+5
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6

Judge:

1+7
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+0
1+7

1+7
1+7

Judge:

1+6
1+7

1+5 1+5 20

Jean MacKenzi e
RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds

145 1+2 20
1+5 1+5 27
1+5 0
1+5 1+5 20
1+5 1+5 20
146 1+2 27
146 1+2 0
1+5 1+5 20
1+6 27
1+5 1+5 9

0
1+5 1+5 20
146 1+2 27

Jean MacKenzi e

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 ds
1+5 1+5 14
1+5 27
1+5 1+5 27
1+7 1+5 27

0

0
1+7 1+0 0
1+0 1+5 14
1+5 1+5 0

Jean MacKenzi e
RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds

1+5
1+5

1+5 9
1+5

48

Scor e

44
51
15
46
47
47
23
46
46
36

47
52

Scor e
42
46
55

57

25
37
28

Scor e

35
48

Qualified

Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Super Q

Super Q

Qualified

Super Q






Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace

4
3

Pl ace

WEFELEND>

Pl ace

1
3
2

Sunday, October 12, 2008
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance |11

Ar nband Nane Ti e RC1
P22001 Zam 64. 68

P22008 Romi 53. 00 143
P22003 Qto 54. 45 143
P22005 Mont ana 20. 81 1+3
P22007 Star 56. 04 147
P22006 Snoop Doggy 67.43 1+2
P22009 Cody 54. 15 143
P22016 Psyche 17.58 1+6

Openi ng: 53 seconds Performance |11

Ar nband Nare Ti e RC1
P16037 Zu 17.98 140
P16015 Joshi 54.13 142
P16032 Dai sy 55. 79 142
P16005 Kava 43.81 142
P16013 Duncan 38. 95 1+7
P16023 Bandit 61. 00 147
P16011 Storm 55. 16 147
P16016 Mblly 53.71 147
P16025 Dol ly 53. 65 147
P16012 Cady 54.11 147
P16007 Page 22.94 1+3
P16001 Maggi e 58. 10 1+7
P16020 M ck 59. 50 146
P16002 Qui vvi Absent

P16036 Tucker 50. 07 1+3

Openi ng: 54 seconds Performance |11

Ar nband Nane Ti e RC1
P12001 M nni e 56. 20 1+2
P12006 Rocko 46. 10 1+3
P12011 Jag 49. 42 142

22 inch Judge:

RC2

142
142
143
142
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+0

16 inch Judge:
RC2 RC3 R4

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
143
1+7
1+4

143

12 inch Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4

1+7
142
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+4
1+7
1+4
143
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
143

1+7

1+7
1+7
1+4

Jean MacKenzi e
RC4A RC5 RC6 ds

1+7 20
1+7 20
1+2 2
0
27
1+6 9
1+3 27
0

Jean MacKenzi e
RC5 RC6 ds

0
0
1+7 5

20
0
20
20
27
27
27
0
20

1+3 20

27

Jean MacKenzi e
RC5 RC6 ds

27
1+7 2
1+0 20

Scor e

39
43
20

51
28
51

Scor e

18
29
39
21
37
44
51
51
51

44
40

43

Scor e

46
25
37

Qualified
Qualified
Super Q

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Super Q

Qualified



Openi ng: 56 seconds Per f ormance |11 8 inch Judge: Jean MacKenzie
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e

1 P08001 Tayl or 52.01 1+2 1+3 1+7 27 42 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 26

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 61.5%



Saturday, October 11, 2008
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 26014  Gavin 50. 99 146 1+6 1+2 20 37 Qualified
2 26005 Cady Zi eske 20.57 1+7 1+0 0 9
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 22077 Dr anma 56. 92 1+6 1+6 1+2 20 37 Qualified
22076 Crash 5.93 1+0 0 1
22071 Skeeeeter! 29.67 1+0 0 1
22065 Keeper 5. 96 1+0 0 1
22051 Keen 21.05 147 1+7 140 0 17
22049 Rev 25.13 1+7 0 8
22044  Jetta 26. 82 1+7 1+6 0 15
22032 Dazzl e 33.93 1+7 1+7 1+0 0 17
22019 Bl i ng 17. 27 1+7 1+0 0 9
22016 Sunshi ne 16. 98 1+7 0 8
3 22013 Bet 47. 56 147 1+7 1+7 5 29
22007 Vi xen 5.84 0 0
2 22001 Party 58. 98 140 1+0 1+7 20 30
Openi ng: 53 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
16030 Hol |'y Absent
2 16024  Chilly 42. 97 1+0 0 1
1 16010 Maggi e 52.91 1+6 1+6 1+2 27 44 Qualified
Openi ng: 54 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
3 12005 Phire 40. 20 146 1+6 1+2 0 17
1 12004 Sundancer 50. 53 1+7  1+7 1+2 27 46 Qualified
2 12002 Wi ey 55. 00 1+6 1+7 1+2 14 32



Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

20

4
20. 0%



Saturday, October 11, 2008
Performance || Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 P22011 Konigin 37.76 1+7 1+7 1+0 0

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
2 P16035 Reve 32.62 1+2 1+7 1+7 2
3 P16031 Swi x 26. 65 1+7 1+6 0
1 P16022 Jake 52. 88 1+7 147 1+2 27

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

NFROOM

5. 0%

Scor e

17

Scor e

21
15
46

Qualified



Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 26021 Chaz 55. 88
2 26007  Jeep 20. 46

Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
2 22079 Ai yanna 59. 58
22078 Di va 28.99

3 22074 Bliss 58. 61
22063  Jot 16. 19
22054 Teagan 5.99

22047 Phoebe 42. 46

1 22046 Ki ki D 30. 69
22010 Verve 16. 75

Openi ng: 53 seconds Starters/
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
2 16029 Per cy 56. 59
1 16016 Beet hoven 47. 02

16005 Di |l an Absent

3 16003 One 59. 88

Openi ng: 54 seconds Starters/
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 12003 Cassi e 18. 06
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

Saturday, October 11, 2008

Starters Snooker

Novice 26 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+6 1+0 1+2 20
1+7 140 0

Novice 22 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+2  1+7 1+7 0
1+0 0
1+7 1+7 140 0
1+7 1+0 0

0

1+6 1+6 0
1+6 1+6 1+4 0
1+7 0

Novice 16 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+6 1+6 1+7 20
1+2  1+7 1+7 27
1+6 1+0 1+4 20

Novice 12 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+7 1+0 0

14

1

0

2

14. 3%

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

42 Qualified
46 Qualified

33

Scor e






Saturday, October 11, 2008
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
3 P22018 Kira 69. 32 1+0 1+4
2 P22017 Mulligan 52.78 1+7  1+7
1 P22015 Reese 37.02 1+7  1+2
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
P16026 Scoot er Absent
P16021 Harl ey 33.93 1+2 1+0
P16018 Mele 43. 61 143 1+7
1 P16017 Abbee 62. 66 1+6 1+6
2 P16008 Nari 54. 59 140 1+4
3 P16003 Scout 51. 05 1+6 1+0
Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
1 P12008 M 41. 86 147  1+7
2 P12004 G acie 11. 22 1+2
Openi ng: 56 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
1 P0O8005 Di vot 63. 49 1+6 1+6
3 P08003 Cody 11. 43 1+6
2 P08002 Sydney 37.29 1+6 1+6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 30.8%

Judge: Lisa Barrett
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+2 20
27

1+7 27

Judge: Lisa Barrett

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

0
9
1+2 20
1+2 27
1+2 14

Judge: Lisa Barrett
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7 27
0

Judge: Lisa Barrett
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+6 2

o

Scor e
29

43 Qualified
46 Qualified

Scor e

21
37 Qualified
36
25

Scor e

51 Qualified
3

Scor e
23

14






D st ance:
Pl ace

D st ance:
Pl ace

w

174 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

26003
26020
26013
26012
26011
26009
26002
26001

Tony
Ri ver
Ji gsaw
Sol ei |
Epi c
Bri sk!
Fenway
Fi nn

174 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

22022
22076
22050
22073
22072
22069
22067
22066
22065
22064
22062
22059
22057
22055
22053
22052
22048
22045
22042
22041
22040
22036
22034
22033
22031
22060
22029
22028

Rosey
Crash

Ri pp
Jam e
Shi ne
Sally Ride
Jefferson
Zip
Keeper
Lark

Ti ng
Jake
Flirt
Breezon
Brazen
Jackar oo
Ski

Zest
Metro
Lhot se
Dori e
Zell a
Raef
Hazar d
WIlin'
Per k
Sting
Any

53 seconds

Saturday, October 11, 2008

Ti me

40.
42.
55.

No

45.
46.
47.

No

53 seconds

64
53
37
Ti me
86
70
62
Ti nme

Ti me

No

57.

No

55.
41.
42.

No

50.
40.

No

Ti nme
75
Ti nme
50
05
54
Ti nme
58
10
Ti nme

Absent

No

44,

No

49.

No

40.
51.
.82
. 67

41.

No

43.

48
58
No
49.
No
No
46

Ti nme
15
Ti me
28
Ti nme
49
48

Ti nme
51

Ti nme
Ti nme

.95

28
Ti me
61

Masters Standard

TFl ts

0.
0.
2.

0.

0.
0.

TFl ts

onN

o

o

U1o oo

Mast ers

00
00
37

00
00
00

R

OPFr OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

Mast ers

.75
. 50
. 00
. 00

. 00
. 00

. 00
. 00
. 00

. 00
. 00

67

. 00

. 00
. 00

. 00

R

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0Oo

OO OPFrRPROOFRPROOOPFRPROOOOOOo

26 inch Judge:

S

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

22 inch Judge:

S

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OFr OOOo

P OOO0OO0OO0OFrRPROOFLRPLNOOOOOO

F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

F

eNeoNolNeNolNolNololNolNo]

eNeoNeolNeoNeoNolNolNoNolNololNolNolNolNolNolNo]

E

P OOOPFr OOOo

E

P OOPFRPROOORFr OoOFPR

OPrRPO0OO0ORFRPFPOPFPOOOORFROPRFR OLPR

Jean MacKenzi e

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
2.37
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim

Jean MacKenzi e

Scor e

Elim
4.75
Elim
12.50
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
15. 00
5.00
5. 67
Elim
10. 00
Elim
Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim
5.00

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed



22027 Toby No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22025 Kl ete No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22024 Ty 48. 74 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22023 Bani No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim
22021 Bonus 42. 11 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22020 Ki a No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
22014 Kirk No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22013 Bet No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22011 Zephyr No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22008 Choc 51. 03 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22006 Ski d Absent
22005 Peak No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22003  Ti cket 45. 53 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22002 Fl i ng 45. 39 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 56 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Jean MacKenzie
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
16028 Killick No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
16026 Spar ks 61. 46 5. 46 0 2 0 0 15. 46
3 16025 Pi 54. 82 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
16024 Chilly 65. 81 9.81 1 1 0 0 19.81
4 16023 Deuce 60. 16 4.16 0 0 0 0 4.16
16022 Bet a No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16018 Hemi No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
16014  Zephyr. M 65. 76 9.76 0 0 0 0 9.76
16011 Jiffy 52. 67 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
1 16009 Hobbi e 47. 87 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
16006  Jonesy 70. 00 14. 00 1 0 0 0 19. 00
16004 Dyl an 55. 59 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
2 16001 Snoop 53. 43 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 59 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Jean MacKenzie
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 12006 Gacie Alle 49.24 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
12001 Spiritdance No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 63
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 27.0%






Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P22016 Psyche 59. 20
P22014 Riley No Ti e

1 P22013 Axsym 50. 29

3 P22010 Meadow 65. 49

2 P22009 Cody 54. 45
P22008 Rom No Ti e
P22007 Star No Ti e
P22006 Snoop Doggy No Tine

Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P16005 Kava No Ti e
P16034 Tegan No Ti e
P16029 Ferris 54,99
P16033 Chase! (Ces 70.00
P16032 Dai sy No Ti e
P16025 Dol ly No Tinme
P16024 Di gger No Ti e

4 P16020 M ck 59. 13

1 P16019 Rhett 56. 26
P16013 Duncan No Ti e

3 P16012 Cady 59. 51
P16009 Shasta No Ti e
P16006 Tess No Ti e

2 P16001 Maggi e 60. 15
P16030 Ri sk No Ti e

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 59 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P12013 Tess 48. 16
P12012 Liz 65. 92

2 P12011 Jag 51. 29

3 P12006 Rocko 51. 48
P12003 Roscoe 57.78
P12002 Spencer No Ti e

Saturday, October 11, 2008
Performancelll Standard

TFl ts

3.20

0. 00
9. 49
0. 00

TFl ts

0. 00
14. 00

4.15

TFl ts

R

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

R

P OOOO0OO0OONOOORFr P+, OO

R

OO OO oo

Perf ormance |11

S

OO OOO0OO0OON

Per f ormance |11

S

P OOORPRPOOO0OO0OO0OOFr,NOO

Perf ormance |11

S

OO OO oo

22 inch Judge:

16

12

F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

i nch Judge:

F

eNeolNeolNeolNeolNolNolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNol

i nch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOooOo

E

P PP OOOPRFrO

E

PORPRPFRPOFRPROORRROORLR

E

R OOOOOo

Jean MacKenzi e

Scor e

13. 20
Elim
0. 00
9. 49
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Jean MacKenzi e

Scor e

Elim
Elim
15. 00
24. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
13.13
0. 26
Elim
8.51
Elim
Elim
4.15
Elim

Jean MacKenzi e

Scor e

0. 00
6.92
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 168 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 P08001 Tayl or

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

SCT: 62 seconds

64. 24

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
2.24 0 0
30
0
0
6
20. 0%

8 inch Judge:

F

0

E

0

Jean MacKenzi e

Scor e

2.

24



Saturday, October 11, 2008
Advanced Standard

D stance: 168 yards SCT: 59 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
26019 Sam Absent
2 26014 Gavin 57.50 0. 00 0
1 26005 Cady Zi eske 56.51 0. 00 0
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 59 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
22077 Dr ama No Ti e 0
22071 Skeeeeter! 55.77 0. 00 0
1 22049 Rev 52. 47 0. 00 0
22063  Jot No Ti nme 0
22051 Keen No Ti e 0
3 22038 Doc 51.01 0. 00 0
22032 Dazzl e 61. 39 2.39 0
22019 Bl i ng 44. 35 0. 00 0
22016 Sunshi ne 47. 60 0. 00 0
2 22007 Vi xen 49. 18 0. 00 0
22001 Party No Ti e 0
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 61 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 16021 Lily 57. 85 0. 00 0
2 16012 Col by 58. 47 0. 00 1
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 64 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
12005 Phire No Ti e 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 12.5%

26 inch
S

22 inch

OFRPNMNNPFPPFPOOOERO

16 i nch

o

12 inch
S

Judge:

Judge:

OO0OFrRPrRFPPFPOOOORrOoO

Judge:

o

Judge:
F

Li sa Barrett

E Scor e
0 35.00
0 5. 00

Li sa Barrett
E Scor e

Elim
25.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
5.00
27. 39
30. 00
30. 00
5.00
Elim

P OOO0OO0OORr P OO

Li sa Barrett

E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 5. 00

Li sa Barrett
E Scor e

1 Elim

Qualified

Qualified






D stance: 168 yards SCT: 62 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P22011 Konigin 51.77
3 P22003 Oto 56. 27
2 P22001 Zam 48. 23

Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 62 seconds

Saturday, October 11, 2008
Performance |l Standard

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 1

Per f ormance ||

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S
P16037 Zu No Ti e 0 0

P16036 Tucker No Ti e 0 0

1 P16035 Reve 43. 25 0. 00 0 1
2 P16031 Swi X 58. 62 0. 00 1 0
3 P16023 Bandit 59. 98 0. 00 0 1
P16002 Qui vvi No Ti e 0 0

Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 64 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 P12007 Cody 74. 49

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S
10. 49 0 0
10
0
0
1
10. 0%

=
0

0
0

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

F

22 inch Judge:

E

o o

16 inch Judge:
E

P O OO&RFrPFk

12 inch Judge:
E

0

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
5. 00

Elim
Elim
5.00
5.00
5.00
Elim

30. 49

Li sa Barrett

Qualified

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

Li sa Barrett
Scor e



Saturday, October 11, 2008

Starters Standard
D stance: 140 yards SCT: 64 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
26021 Chaz No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 26008  Zer 54.73 0. 00 0 0 1 0 20. 00
26007 Jeep No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 64 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22079  Aiyanna 75. 33 11. 33 0 3 0 0 26. 33
1 22078 Di va 46. 72 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22074 Bliss 84. 88 20. 88 0 2 1 0 50. 88
22054 Teagan 71.49 7.49 0 3 1 0 42. 49
22047 Phoebe No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
22046 Kiki D 42.24 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 22044  Jetta 53.74 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 22010  Verve 41. 53 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 64 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16030 Hol |'y Absent
16029 Per cy 63. 47 0. 00 0 2 1 0 30. 00
16019 Roxi e V 74.95 10. 95 0 0 1 0 30. 95
1 16016 Beet hoven 66. 14 2.14 0 0 0 0 2.14
2 16010 Maggi e 52.90 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 16005 Di | an 58. 79 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 64 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
2 12004 Sundancer 69. 37 5.37 0 1 1 0 30. 37
1 12003 Cassi e 54. 69 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified



Tot al

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

18

16. 7%



Saturday, October 11, 2008
Performance| Standard

D stance: 140 yards SCT: 67 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P22020 Mbxi e 54. 32 0. 00
2 P22017 Mulligan 63. 62 0. 00
3 P22015 Reese 55. 03 0. 00
Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 67 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
3 P16022 Jake 50. 23 0. 00
P16021 Harl ey 57. 89 0. 00
P16018 Mele 50. 87 0. 00
P16017 Abbee No Ti e
1 P16008 Nari 52.10 0. 00
2 P16003 Scout 56. 76 0. 00
Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 67 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
2 P12008 M 47.53 0. 00
1 P12004 G acie 56. 76 0. 00
Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 67 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P08003 Cody 52.31 0. 00
2 P08002 Sydney 71.85 4.85
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 46.2%

Per f or mance |

R S
0 0
0 0
0 2

Per f or mance |

R S

OO OO oo
O OO WkrRrLPk

Per f or mance |

R S
0 1
0 0

Per f or mance |

R S
0 0
0 0

22 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0

16 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 1
0 0
0 0

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0

8 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
1 0

L

L

L

L

sa Barrett

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
10. 00

sa Barrett

Scor e

5. 00

5. 00

35.00

Elim

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
sa Barrett

Scor e

5. 00

0. 00 Qualified
sa Barrett

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
24. 85
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